
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
                                                  AUGUST 15, 2017 
RUN DATE:08/24/17 10:24 AM                        OFFICIAL RESULTS                                         REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0001 
                                                  STATISTICS 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                      0             03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT                   41,816   47.05 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      88,870             04 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican                 47,054   52.95 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03    04 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
0001 PREC 1010 - OUR LADY OF L          0  1101 . 747 . 354 
0002 PREC 1020 - TOM BRADFORD           0 . 751 . 476 . 275 
0003 PREC 1030 - L.M. SMITH MI          0 . 686 . 561 . 125 
0004 PREC 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIS          0 . 749 . 740 . . 9 
0005 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMM          0 . 453 . 389 .  64 
0006 PREC 1060 - SUN VALLEY EL          0 . 729 . 628 . 101 
0007 PREC 1070 - CRESTWOOD ED           0  1000 . 681 . 319 
0008 PREC 1080 - FAIRFIELD FIR          0 . 268 . 267 . . 1 
0009 PREC 1090 - FORESTDALE SQ          0 . 591 . 524 .  67 
0010 PREC 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON          0 . 509 . 502 . . 7 
0011 PREC 1110 - DON HAWKINS P          0 . 641 . 420 . 221 
0012 PREC 1120 - ROBINSON ELEM          0 . 344 . 289 .  55 
0013 PREC 1130 - MARTHA GASKIN          0 . 425 . 327 .  98 
0014 PREC 1140 - BIRMNGHAM FIR          0 . 596 . 473 . 123 
0015 PREC 1150 - ADAMSVILLE CH          0 . 387 . 211 . 176 
0016 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL           0 . 261 . 215 .  46 
0017 PREC 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE          0 . 249 . 247 . . 2 
0018 PREC 1180 - BARRETT ELEME          0 . 256 . 242 .  14 
0019 PREC 1190 - INGLENOOK ELE          0 . 254 . 244 .  10 
0020 PREC 1200 - NORWOOD COMMU          0 . 305 . 297 . . 8 
0021 PREC 1210 - GLEN OAKS ELE          0 . 414 . 396 .  18 
0022 PREC 1220 - WILLOW WOOD R          0 . 218 . 208 .  10 
0023 PREC 1230 - NEW RISING ST          0 . 265 . 235 .  30 
0024 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM B          0 . 383 . 377 . . 6 
0025 PREC 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE          0 . 386 . 280 . 106 
0026 PREC 1260 - SHEPHERD CENT          0 . 198 . 184 .  14 
0027 PREC 1270 - HOOPER CITY R          0 . 356 . 348 . . 8 
0028 PREC 1280 - OLIVER ELEMEN          0 . 219 . 219 . . 0 
0029 PREC 1290 - NORTH BIRMING          0 . 109 . 105 . . 4 
0030 PREC 1300 - NORTH BIRMING          0 . 348 . 346 . . 2 
0031 PREC 1310 - BROWNSVILLE C          0 . 323 . 318 . . 5 
0032 PREC 1320 - SANDUSKY COMM          0 . 237 . 116 . 121 
0033 PREC 1330 - MORTON SIMPSO          0 . 158 . 155 . . 3 
0034 PREC 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON           0 . 156 . 153 . . 3 
0035 PREC 1350 - C. J. DONALD           0 . 141 . 126 .  15 
0036 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDAL          0 . 142 . 128 .  14 
0037 PREC 1370 - LIVELY HOPE B          0 . 174 . 173 . . 1 
0038 PREC 1380 - ST. MARY'S CA          0 . 172 . 167 . . 5 
0039 PREC 2010 - LEGION FIELD           0 . 754 . 746 . . 8 
0040 PREC 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENI          0 . 572 . 291 . 281 
0041 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK          0  1029 . 650 . 379 
0042 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK R          0 . 490 . 479 .  11 
0043 PREC 2050 - HARRISON PARK          0 . 482 . 479 . . 3 
0044 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BRO          0 . 634 . 616 .  18 
0045 PREC 2070 - CENTRAL PARK           0 . 451 . 436 .  15 
0046 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERN          0 . 351 . 250 . 101 
0047 PREC 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE           0 . 637 . 620 .  17 
0048 PREC 2100 - MEMORIAL RECR          0 . 318 . 316 . . 2 
0049 PREC 2110 - SOUTHSIDE HOM          0 . 280 . 279 . . 1 
0050 PREC 2120 - DUNBAR-ABRAMS          0 . 291 . 290 . . 1 
0051 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENT          0 . 397 . 393 . . 4 
0052 PREC 2140 - NEW BEGINNING          0 . 272 . 246 .  26 
0053 PREC 2150 - BRIGHTON SENI          0 . 268 . 262 . . 6 
0054 PREC 2160 - JEFFERSON COU          0 . 311 . 252 .  59 
0055 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHO          0 . 271 . 265 . . 6 
 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
                                                  AUGUST 15, 2017 
RUN DATE:08/24/17 10:24 AM                        OFFICIAL RESULTS                                         REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0002 
                                                  STATISTICS 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                      0             03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT                   41,816   47.05 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      88,870             04 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican                 47,054   52.95 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
0056 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBL          0 . 600 . 418 . 182 
0057 PREC 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRA          0 . 338 . 332 . . 6 
0058 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK           0 . 226 . 216 .  10 
0059 PREC 2210 - JONESBORO ELE          0 . 219 . 166 .  53 
0060 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELE          0 . 385 . 280 . 105 
0061 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEM          0 . 727 . 487 . 240 
0062 PREC 2240 - FIRE DEPARTME          0 . 212 . 199 .  13 
0063 PREC 2250 - MORE THAN CON          0 . 364 . 358 . . 6 
0064 PREC 2260 - WILKERSON MID          0 . 331 . 328 . . 3 
0065 PREC 2270 - MOUNT ZION MI          0 . 280 . 278 . . 2 
0066 PREC 2280 - WEST END ACAD          0 . 294 . 291 . . 3 
0067 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY P          0 . 216 . 216 . . 0 
0068 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS AC          0 . 232 . 217 .  15 
0069 PREC 2310 - MT. ZION COMM          0 . 152 . 149 . . 3 
0070 PREC 2320 - MINISTRY CENT          0 . 285 . 157 . 128 
0071 PREC 2330 - HENRY CRUMPTO          0 . 229 . 228 . . 1 
0072 PREC 2340 - THOMPSON MANO          0 . 200 . 167 .  33 
0073 PREC 2350/5270 - OXMOOR V          0 . 503 . 394 . 109 
0074 PREC 2360 - BESSEMER CITY          0 .  80 .  61 .  19 
0075 PREC 2370 - NEW BETHEL BA          0 . 172 . 172 . . 0 
0076 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS W          0 . 177 . 171 . . 6 
0077 PREC 2390 - ROOSEVELT CIT          0 . 212 . 209 . . 3 
0078 PREC 2400 - WENONAH HIGH           0 . 177 . 175 . . 2 
0079 PREC 2410 - BRYANT CHAPEL          0 . 236 . 235 . . 1 
0080 PREC 2420 - BELL WALLACE           0 . 125 .  96 .  29 
0081 PREC 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRA          0 .  79 .  53 .  26 
0082 PREC 2440 - SOUTHTOWN HOU          0 .  66 .  61 . . 5 
0083 PREC 3010 - HUNTER STREET          0 . 583 . 166 . 417 
0084 PREC 3015 - HOOVER MET SP          0  1072 . 264 . 808 
0085 PREC 3020 - PLEASANT HILL          0  1942 . 483  1459 
0086 PREC 3030 - PLEASANT GROV          0  1354 . 582 . 772 
0087 PREC 3040 - PRINCE OF PEA          0  1673 . 373  1300 
0088 PREC 3050 - PLEASANT RIDG          0 . 900 . 407 . 493 
0089 PREC 3060 - BESSEMER CIVI          0 . 916 . 642 . 274 
0090 PREC 3070 - MT. OLIVE COM          0  1032 .  64 . 968 
0091 PREC 3080 - MORGAN RD UNI          0 . 946 . 294 . 652 
0092 PREC 3090 - BROOKLANE COM          0 . 545 . 150 . 395 
0093 PREC 3100 - BAGLEY JUNIOR          0 . 647 .  30 . 617 
0094 PREC 3110 - OAKMONT PRESB          0 . 795 . 190 . 605 
0095 PREC 3120 - ADAMSVILLE BA          0 . 530 . 185 . 345 
0096 PREC 3130 - SHADES CREST           0 . 780 . 193 . 587 
0097 PREC 3140 - VALLEY CREEK           0 . 617 .  88 . 529 
0098 PREC 3150 - UNION HILL BA          0 . 549 .  23 . 526 
0099 PREC 3160 - ROSS BRIDGE W          0 . 930 . 378 . 552 
0100 PREC 3170 - ALLIANCE COMM          0 . 380 .  19 . 361 
0101 PREC 3180 - CORNER SCHOOL          0 . 405 .  21 . 384 
0102 PREC 3190 - DOLOMITE W FI          0 . 341 . 327 .  14 
0103 PREC 3200 - MAURICE L. WE          0 . 315 . 103 . 212 
0104 PREC 3210 - MINOR FIRE ST          0 . 234 . 117 . 117 
0105 PREC 3220 - OAK GROVE FIR          0 . 305 . . 9 . 296 
0106 PREC 3230 - GRANT STREET           0 . 233 .  77 . 156 
0107 PREC 3240 - SYLVAN SPRING          0 . 306 .  12 . 294 
0108 PREC 3250 - BESSEMER FIRE          0 . 172 . 154 .  18 
0109 PREC 3260 - WEST JEFFERSO          0 . 214 .  11 . 203 
0110 PREC 3270 - MUSCODA COMMU          0 . 138 .  88 .  50 
0111 PREC 3280 - BROOKSIDE COM          0 . 165 .  39 . 126 



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
                                                  AUGUST 15, 2017 
RUN DATE:08/24/17 10:24 AM                        OFFICIAL RESULTS                                         REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0003 
                                                  STATISTICS 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                      0             03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT                   41,816   47.05 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      88,870             04 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican                 47,054   52.95 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
0112 PREC 3290 - MULGA TOWN HA          0 . 134 .  47 .  87 
0113 PREC 3300 - JOHNS COMMUNI          0 . 141 .  39 . 102 
0114 PREC 3310 - PARKWOOD CHUR          0 . 102 .  12 .  90 
0115 PREC 3320 - MAYTOWN BAPTI          0 .  48 . . 1 .  47 
0116 PREC 3330 - FIRST BAPT CH          0 .  12 .  12 . . 0 
0117 PREC 4010 - GARDENDALE CI          0  1543 . 269  1274 
0118 PREC 4015 - GARDENDALE MT          0  1052 . 101 . 951 
0119 PREC 4020 - TRUSSVILLE FI          0  1573 . 176  1397 
0120 PREC 4030 - CENTER POINT           0 . 807 . 443 . 364 
0121 PREC 4040 - TRUSSVILLE CI          0 . 976 . 143 . 833 
0122 PREC 4050 - CLAY COMMUNIT          0  1095 . 157 . 938 
0123 PREC 4060 - HILLDALE BAPT          0 . 519 . 324 . 195 
0124 PREC 4070 - TARRANT CITY           0 . 444 . 199 . 245 
0125 PREC 4080 - NORTH PARK BA          0 . 942 . 122 . 820 
0126 PREC 4090 - FULTONDALE FI          0 . 633 . 181 . 452 
0127 PREC 4100 - MOUNTAIN VIEW          0 . 570 . 171 . 399 
0128 PREC 4110 - ROCK SCHOOL C          0 . 526 . 139 . 387 
0129 PREC 4120 - LIFE CHURCH            0 . 526 . 140 . 386 
0130 PREC 4130 - WARRIOR CITY           0 . 442 .  94 . 348 
0131 PREC 4140 - LEEDS CIVIC C          0 . 392 . 167 . 225 
0132 PREC 4150 - PALMERDALE UN          0 . 530 .  70 . 460 
0133 PREC 4160 - CENTER POINT           0 . 374 . 202 . 172 
0134 PREC 4170 - KIMBERLY TOWN          0 . 531 .  37 . 494 
0135 PREC 4180 - BRADFORD SANC          0 . 415 .  36 . 379 
0136 PREC 4190 - ZAMORA TEMPLE          0 . 534 . 283 . 251 
0137 PREC 4200 - FULTONDALE SE          0 . 487 . 129 . 358 
0138 PREC 4210 - MORRIS SENIOR          0 . 469 .  19 . 450 
0139 PREC 4220 - IRONDALE SENI          0 . 317 . 245 .  72 
0140 PREC 4230 - GUIDING LIGHT          0 . 269 .  89 . 180 
0141 PREC 4240 - IRONDALE CITY          0 . 205 .  97 . 108 
0142 PREC 4250 - TRAFFORD CITY          0 . 159 . . 5 . 154 
0143 PREC 5010 - HOOVER PARK &          0 . 644 . 305 . 339 
0144 PREC 5020 - VESTAVIA HILL          0  1428 . 319  1109 
0145 PREC 5030 - SHADES MTN IN          0  1048 . 237 . 811 
0146 PREC 5035 - FULLNESS CHRI          0 . 241 .  70 . 171 
0147 PREC 5040 - METROPOLITAN           0  1263 . 205  1058 
0148 PREC 5050 - HOMEWOOD PUBL          0  1179 . 493 . 686 
0149 PREC 5060 - SAINT PETER T          0 . 930 . 256 . 674 
0150 PREC 5070 - NEW MERKEL CA          0 . 938 . 261 . 677 
0151 PREC 5080 - BROOKWOOD BAP          0  1272 . 342 . 930 
0152 PREC 5090 - LEEDS FIRST U          0  1070 . 193 . 877 
0153 PREC 5100 - BLUFF PARK UN          0 . 960 . 347 . 613 
0154 PREC 5110/5180 - MOUNTAIN          0  2007 . 407  1600 
0155 PREC 5120 - HORIZON CHURC          0 . 754 . 223 . 531 
0156 PREC 5130 - MOUNTAIN BROO          0  1078 . 249 . 829 
0157 PREC 5140 - LIBERTY PARK           0 . 856 . 176 . 680 
0158 PREC 5150 - MCELWAIN BAPT          0 . 790 . 285 . 505 
0159 PREC 5160 - SAINT THOMAS           0 . 667 . 162 . 505 
0160 PREC 5170 - EDGEWOOD ELEM          0 . 755 . 325 . 430 
0161 PREC 5190 - CHEROKEE BEND          0 . 808 . 163 . 645 
0162 PREC 5200 - MOUNTAINTOP C          0 . 504 . 155 . 349 
0163 PREC 5210 - HOMEWOOD EXCE          0 . 525 . 265 . 260 
0164 PREC 5220 - TOWN VILLAGE           0 . 578 .  98 . 480 
0165 PREC 5230 - HOOVER PUBLIC          0 . 345 . 121 . 224 
0166 PREC 5240 - SHADES CAHABA          0 . 519 . 205 . 314 
0167 PREC 5250 - CHURCH OF THE          0 . 511 . 148 . 363 
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                                                  STATISTICS 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                      0             03 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRAT                   41,816   47.05 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                      88,870             04 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican                 47,054   52.95 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04 
                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - 
0168 PREC 5260 - MOUNTAIN BROO          0 . 375 .  66 . 309 
0169 PREC 5280 - BIRMINGHAM BO          0 . 276 .  95 . 181 
0170 PREC 5290 - AFTON LEE COM          0 .  50 .  48 . . 2 
0171 BESSEMER ABSENTEE                  0 . 171 . 106 .  65 
0172 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE                0 . 578 . 298 . 280 
0173 PROVISIONAL                        0 .  85 .  57 .  28 
====================================================================================================================================



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS                              SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION 
                                                  AUGUST 15, 2017 
RUN DATE:08/24/17 10:24 AM                        OFFICIAL RESULTS                                         REPORT-EL52     PAGE 0005 
                                                  Democrat 
 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = WILL BOYD                                    746    1.79     05 = DOUG JONES                                33,891   81.16 
   02 = VANN CALDWELL                                243     .58     06 = ROBERT KENNEDY, JR.                        3,618    8.66 
   03 = JASON E. FISHER                              442    1.06     07 = BRIAN McGEE                                  229     .55 
   04 = MICHAEL HANSEN                             2,257    5.40     08 = CHARLES NANA                                 333     .80 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
0001 PREC 1010 - OUR LADY OF L         14     6     5    22   623    65     6     6 
0002 PREC 1020 - TOM BRADFORD          15     7     4    23   342    78     4     2 
0003 PREC 1030 - L.M. SMITH MI          7     5     6     9   467    58     4     5 
0004 PREC 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIS          5     2     6     6   672    40     4     4 
0005 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMM          5     4     3     5   312    56     4     0 
0006 PREC 1060 - SUN VALLEY EL         15     3     5     6   553    41     1     2 
0007 PREC 1070 - CRESTWOOD ED           6     5    10   120   502    33     3     2 
0008 PREC 1080 - FAIRFIELD FIR          3     1     1     0   241    17     3     1 
0009 PREC 1090 - FORESTDALE SQ          3     1     2     4   467    44     2     0 
0010 PREC 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON          7     3     7     4   431    42     5     3 
0011 PREC 1110 - DON HAWKINS P         10     0     4    43   317    41     0     5 
0012 PREC 1120 - ROBINSON ELEM         10     3     4    21   215    30     2     3 
0013 PREC 1130 - MARTHA GASKIN          8     4     6     9   248    37    10     5 
0014 PREC 1140 - BIRMNGHAM FIR          6     1     2    87   339    36     1     0 
0015 PREC 1150 - ADAMSVILLE CH          4     0     2     2   187    13     0     2 
0016 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL           7     2     2     4   174    25     0     1 
0017 PREC 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE          8     3     0     7   194    31     1     3 
0018 PREC 1180 - BARRETT ELEME          5     4     2     5   182    37     6     1 
0019 PREC 1190 - INGLENOOK ELE         11     2     4     5   188    28     1     4 
0020 PREC 1200 - NORWOOD COMMU         12     1     5    13   216    42     4     3 
0021 PREC 1210 - GLEN OAKS ELE         17     0     2     3   348    21     4     1 
0022 PREC 1220 - WILLOW WOOD R          8     4     3     1   164    21     5     2 
0023 PREC 1230 - NEW RISING ST          4     5     2    17   179    23     0     4 
0024 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM B          9     1     0     3   328    30     3     2 
0025 PREC 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE          2     5     0     3   230    33     4     3 
0026 PREC 1260 - SHEPHERD CENT          6     0     0     3   138    34     2     1 
0027 PREC 1270 - HOOPER CITY R          9     2     5     1   310    19     2     0 
0028 PREC 1280 - OLIVER ELEMEN          7     3     3     4   165    29     3     4 
0029 PREC 1290 - NORTH BIRMING          3     4     4     2    76    15     1     0 
0030 PREC 1300 - NORTH BIRMING          7     4     6     5   293    29     0     0 
0031 PREC 1310 - BROWNSVILLE C          5     3     3     5   267    34     1     0 
0032 PREC 1320 - SANDUSKY COMM          4     1     2     4    85    19     0     1 
0033 PREC 1330 - MORTON SIMPSO          7     2     2     2   114    26     1     1 
0034 PREC 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON           7     1     1     4   114    25     0     0 
0035 PREC 1350 - C. J. DONALD           7     3     1     4   100    10     1     0 
0036 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDAL          3     3     4    15    82    15     2     3 
0037 PREC 1370 - LIVELY HOPE B          5     1     1     2   138    25     0     1 
0038 PREC 1380 - ST. MARY'S CA          2     1     1     1   147     9     0     6 
0039 PREC 2010 - LEGION FIELD          10     4     8     8   660    46     5     5 
0040 PREC 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENI          6     2     3    39   214    23     1     3 
0041 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK          2     1     3    96   527    19     0     2 
0042 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK R         13     1     1     4   407    49     2     2 
0043 PREC 2050 - HARRISON PARK          4     3     5     3   419    40     2     1 
0044 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BRO          6     4     3    11   526    52     3    10 
0045 PREC 2070 - CENTRAL PARK           5     3     5     8   348    60     2     4 
0046 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERN          2     1     7    60   162    16     2     0 
0047 PREC 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE          10     2     3    16   534    51     1     1 
0048 PREC 2100 - MEMORIAL RECR          6     1     1     4   280    14     2     3 
0049 PREC 2110 - SOUTHSIDE HOM          4     0     1     3   256    14     0     1 
0050 PREC 2120 - DUNBAR-ABRAMS          3     2     0     1   268    16     0     0 
0051 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENT          8     4     5     3   326    40     1     5 
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                                                  Democrat 
 
                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = WILL BOYD                                    746    1.79     05 = DOUG JONES                                33,891   81.16 
   02 = VANN CALDWELL                                243     .58     06 = ROBERT KENNEDY, JR.                        3,618    8.66 
   03 = JASON E. FISHER                              442    1.06     07 = BRIAN McGEE                                  229     .55 
   04 = MICHAEL HANSEN                             2,257    5.40     08 = CHARLES NANA                                 333     .80 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
0052 PREC 2140 - NEW BEGINNING          4     2     4     5   205    24     2     0 
0053 PREC 2150 - BRIGHTON SENI          1     0     0     2   240    16     2     0 
0054 PREC 2160 - JEFFERSON COU          8     0     0    27   199    16     2     0 
0055 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHO          6     2     2     3   230    17     1     3 
0056 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBL          7     1     4    79   303    21     1     2 
0057 PREC 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRA          8     0     2     1   287    27     1     3 
0058 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK           5     3     3     3   161    37     2     2 
0059 PREC 2210 - JONESBORO ELE          2     0     2     4   144    13     1     0 
0060 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELE          2     1     6    66   190    13     0     1 
0061 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEM          1     1     2    38   439     6     0     0 
0062 PREC 2240 - FIRE DEPARTME          3     1     0     4   179    11     1     0 
0063 PREC 2250 - MORE THAN CON          5     2     2     4   304    37     2     2 
0064 PREC 2260 - WILKERSON MID          2     2     6     2   263    51     0     1 
0065 PREC 2270 - MOUNT ZION MI          7     3     3     9   213    38     1     3 
0066 PREC 2280 - WEST END ACAD          5     1     4     5   249    19     1     4 
0067 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY P          6     3     3     6   164    31     2     1 
0068 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS AC          4     0     0     2   185    25     0     1 
0069 PREC 2310 - MT. ZION COMM          8     2     1     4   122    12     0     0 
0070 PREC 2320 - MINISTRY CENT          5     2     5    20   107    15     1     2 
0071 PREC 2330 - HENRY CRUMPTO          1     1     1     3   203    17     0     2 
0072 PREC 2340 - THOMPSON MANO          2     0     1     6   142    16     0     0 
0073 PREC 2350/5270 - OXMOOR V          4     2     6    22   319    35     2     4 
0074 PREC 2360 - BESSEMER CITY          1     1     1     0    50     6     0     1 
0075 PREC 2370 - NEW BETHEL BA          6     1     0     1   147    16     1     0 
0076 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS W          5     0     0     1   145    14     2     1 
0077 PREC 2390 - ROOSEVELT CIT          1     0     0     3   183    20     0     1 
0078 PREC 2400 - WENONAH HIGH           4     0     1     0   151    15     0     4 
0079 PREC 2410 - BRYANT CHAPEL          5     3     2     1   196    24     3     0 
0080 PREC 2420 - BELL WALLACE           1     0     3    18    64     8     1     1 
0081 PREC 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRA          2     0     1    11    35     3     0     1 
0082 PREC 2440 - SOUTHTOWN HOU          1     0     0     5    30    22     1     2 
0083 PREC 3010 - HUNTER STREET          7     2     5    18   118    15     1     0 
0084 PREC 3015 - HOOVER MET SP          4     0     8    22   210    16     0     4 
0085 PREC 3020 - PLEASANT HILL         14     1     9    26   366    54     9     4 
0086 PREC 3030 - PLEASANT GROV         14     4     5    16   484    51     4     3 
0087 PREC 3040 - PRINCE OF PEA          1     0     6    28   300    33     1     3 
0088 PREC 3050 - PLEASANT RIDG          7     5     2    17   326    44     1     4 
0089 PREC 3060 - BESSEMER CIVI          5     1     2    11   527    43     2    51 
0090 PREC 3070 - MT. OLIVE COM          0     0     2    14    47     1     0     0 
0091 PREC 3080 - MORGAN RD UNI          9     0     2    16   224    35     2     6 
0092 PREC 3090 - BROOKLANE COM          3     4     0     5   117    16     3     2 
0093 PREC 3100 - BAGLEY JUNIOR          2     0     1     4    23     0     0     0 
0094 PREC 3110 - OAKMONT PRESB          1     0     2    16   150    14     0     7 
0095 PREC 3120 - ADAMSVILLE BA          2     0     0     7   154    15     1     6 
0096 PREC 3130 - SHADES CREST           0     1     0    31   153     7     1     0 
0097 PREC 3140 - VALLEY CREEK           1     2     3     3    65    14     0     0 
0098 PREC 3150 - UNION HILL BA          0     0     0     4    15     3     1     0 
0099 PREC 3160 - ROSS BRIDGE W          6     0     2    23   304    36     4     2 
0100 PREC 3170 - ALLIANCE COMM          0     0     1     4    13     0     1     0 
0101 PREC 3180 - CORNER SCHOOL          0     0     0     1    18     0     2     0 
0102 PREC 3190 - DOLOMITE W FI          5     2     0     4   266    44     2     4 
0103 PREC 3200 - MAURICE L. WE          0     1     1     0    86    13     1     1 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = WILL BOYD                                    746    1.79     05 = DOUG JONES                                33,891   81.16 
   02 = VANN CALDWELL                                243     .58     06 = ROBERT KENNEDY, JR.                        3,618    8.66 
   03 = JASON E. FISHER                              442    1.06     07 = BRIAN McGEE                                  229     .55 
   04 = MICHAEL HANSEN                             2,257    5.40     08 = CHARLES NANA                                 333     .80 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
0104 PREC 3210 - MINOR FIRE ST          6     1     1     2    86    20     1     0 
0105 PREC 3220 - OAK GROVE FIR          0     0     0     0     7     2     0     0 
0106 PREC 3230 - GRANT STREET           5     0     2     4    52    14     0     0 
0107 PREC 3240 - SYLVAN SPRING          1     0     0     2     7     1     0     1 
0108 PREC 3250 - BESSEMER FIRE          2     0     3     5   133    11     0     0 
0109 PREC 3260 - WEST JEFFERSO          0     0     1     1     5     4     0     0 
0110 PREC 3270 - MUSCODA COMMU          3     1     1     1    67    15     0     0 
0111 PREC 3280 - BROOKSIDE COM          0     2     0     3    25     8     0     1 
0112 PREC 3290 - MULGA TOWN HA          2     3     1     1    36     4     0     0 
0113 PREC 3300 - JOHNS COMMUNI          1     0     1     1    35     0     1     0 
0114 PREC 3310 - PARKWOOD CHUR          0     0     0     0     9     2     0     1 
0115 PREC 3320 - MAYTOWN BAPTI          0     0     0     0     1     0     0     0 
0116 PREC 3330 - FIRST BAPT CH          0     0     0     0    11     1     0     0 
0117 PREC 4010 - GARDENDALE CI          7     3     4    35   184    31     4     1 
0118 PREC 4015 - GARDENDALE MT          0     0     0    14    72    14     1     0 
0119 PREC 4020 - TRUSSVILLE FI          3     0     5     9   141    17     0     1 
0120 PREC 4030 - CENTER POINT          15     3     3     9   333    65     7     6 
0121 PREC 4040 - TRUSSVILLE CI          5     0     3    18    92    23     1     1 
0122 PREC 4050 - CLAY COMMUNIT          2     1     3    14   111    22     0     4 
0123 PREC 4060 - HILLDALE BAPT         10     5     7    10   242    41     3     6 
0124 PREC 4070 - TARRANT CITY          11     1     2    11   151    21     1     1 
0125 PREC 4080 - NORTH PARK BA          1     0     5     6    98    11     0     1 
0126 PREC 4090 - FULTONDALE FI          4     1     2    14   134    20     4     2 
0127 PREC 4100 - MOUNTAIN VIEW          6     3     3    18   118    19     2     2 
0128 PREC 4110 - ROCK SCHOOL C          3     1     2    14    98    18     1     2 
0129 PREC 4120 - LIFE CHURCH            5     1     2     9    99    19     2     3 
0130 PREC 4130 - WARRIOR CITY           1     0    27     5    50    11     0     0 
0131 PREC 4140 - LEEDS CIVIC C          2     3     1     8   131    22     0     0 
0132 PREC 4150 - PALMERDALE UN          0     0     0     4    53     8     1     3 
0133 PREC 4160 - CENTER POINT           6     1     2     4   155    32     0     2 
0134 PREC 4170 - KIMBERLY TOWN          0     0     2     4    23     6     0     2 
0135 PREC 4180 - BRADFORD SANC          0     0     0     2    31     3     0     0 
0136 PREC 4190 - ZAMORA TEMPLE          1     2     1    26   232    20     0     1 
0137 PREC 4200 - FULTONDALE SE          3     1     2    17    94    11     0     1 
0138 PREC 4210 - MORRIS SENIOR          0     0     3     1    12     3     0     0 
0139 PREC 4220 - IRONDALE SENI          3     0     0    21   198    16     2     4 
0140 PREC 4230 - GUIDING LIGHT          1     1     1     7    64    11     2     1 
0141 PREC 4240 - IRONDALE CITY          0     1     2    18    66    10     0     0 
0142 PREC 4250 - TRAFFORD CITY          0     0     0     3     2     0     0     0 
0143 PREC 5010 - HOOVER PARK &         14     1     6    34   191    51     6     2 
0144 PREC 5020 - VESTAVIA HILL          0     1     3    16   288     9     1     1 
0145 PREC 5030 - SHADES MTN IN          5     2     5    21   188    16     0     0 
0146 PREC 5035 - FULLNESS CHRI          1     0     2    13    49     5     0     0 
0147 PREC 5040 - METROPOLITAN           0     0     1     8   190     6     0     0 
0148 PREC 5050 - HOMEWOOD PUBL          3     1     3    41   419    22     0     3 
0149 PREC 5060 - SAINT PETER T          7     3     5    36   183    17     2     3 
0150 PREC 5070 - NEW MERKEL CA          1     0     1    27   225     6     0     1 
0151 PREC 5080 - BROOKWOOD BAP          3     0     2    21   306     7     0     3 
0152 PREC 5090 - LEEDS FIRST U          8     1     4    20   145    15     0     0 
0153 PREC 5100 - BLUFF PARK UN          6     1     8    45   264    20     1     2 
0154 PREC 5110/5180 - MOUNTAIN          2     0     1    23   377     4     0     0 
0155 PREC 5120 - HORIZON CHURC          1     3     3    23   187     4     1     1 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = WILL BOYD                                    746    1.79     05 = DOUG JONES                                33,891   81.16 
   02 = VANN CALDWELL                                243     .58     06 = ROBERT KENNEDY, JR.                        3,618    8.66 
   03 = JASON E. FISHER                              442    1.06     07 = BRIAN McGEE                                  229     .55 
   04 = MICHAEL HANSEN                             2,257    5.40     08 = CHARLES NANA                                 333     .80 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08 
                                   ------------------------------------------------ 
0156 PREC 5130 - MOUNTAIN BROO          1     0     2     8   236     1     1     0 
0157 PREC 5140 - LIBERTY PARK           1     0     2    15   153     5     0     0 
0158 PREC 5150 - MCELWAIN BAPT          5     1     4    38   225    12     0     0 
0159 PREC 5160 - SAINT THOMAS           5     0     3    24   109    19     0     2 
0160 PREC 5170 - EDGEWOOD ELEM          1     0     1    17   298     6     1     1 
0161 PREC 5190 - CHEROKEE BEND          0     0     0     6   153     4     0     0 
0162 PREC 5200 - MOUNTAINTOP C          0     2     3    28   115     5     2     0 
0163 PREC 5210 - HOMEWOOD EXCE          3     2     2    28   214    14     2     0 
0164 PREC 5220 - TOWN VILLAGE           0     0     0    14    80     4     0     0 
0165 PREC 5230 - HOOVER PUBLIC          6     1     1    15    81    16     0     1 
0166 PREC 5240 - SHADES CAHABA          0     0     1     6   189     8     0     0 
0167 PREC 5250 - CHURCH OF THE          2     0     0    18   116    11     0     1 
0168 PREC 5260 - MOUNTAIN BROO          1     0     0     3    59     3     0     0 
0169 PREC 5280 - BIRMINGHAM BO          0     0     1     4    89     1     0     0 
0170 PREC 5290 - AFTON LEE COM          2     1     0     0    38     6     0     1 
0171 BESSEMER ABSENTEE                  0     1     1     3    96     5     0     0 
0172 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE                4     2     4    20   236    24     2     6 
0173 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     0     6    44     6     0     1 
====================================================================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JAMES PAUL BERETTA                           176     .37     06 = MARY MAXWELL                                 154     .33 
   02 = JOSEPH F. BREAULT                             26     .06     07 = ROY S. MOORE                              13,277   28.24 
   03 = RANDY BRINSON                                273     .58     08 = BRYAN PEEPLES                                300     .64 
   04 = MO BROOKS                                  9,493   20.19     09 = TRIP PITTMAN                               3,076    6.54 
   05 = DOM GENTILE                                   41     .09     10 = LUTHER STRANGE                            20,195   42.96 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
0001 PREC 1010 - OUR LADY OF L          2     0     4    66     0     1   127     2    22   129 
0002 PREC 1020 - TOM BRADFORD           2     0     5    51     0     0    83     0    19   115 
0003 PREC 1030 - L.M. SMITH MI          0     1     0    20     0     1    51     1     3    46 
0004 PREC 1040 - BETHEL BAPTIS          0     0     0     0     0     0     5     0     0     4 
0005 PREC 1050 - MIDFIELD COMM          0     0     0    10     0     0    23     0     3    28 
0006 PREC 1060 - SUN VALLEY EL          0     0     2    20     0     1    35     1     6    36 
0007 PREC 1070 - CRESTWOOD ED           1     0     4    81     0     3    59     2    21   148 
0008 PREC 1080 - FAIRFIELD FIR          0     0     0     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0009 PREC 1090 - FORESTDALE SQ          2     0     0    11     0     0    29     0     3    22 
0010 PREC 1100 - SOUTH HAMPTON          0     0     0     1     0     0     4     0     0     2 
0011 PREC 1110 - DON HAWKINS P          1     0     2    42     1     0    68     0    11    96 
0012 PREC 1120 - ROBINSON ELEM          0     1     1     8     0     1    25     0     2    17 
0013 PREC 1130 - MARTHA GASKIN          0     0     1    16     0     0    41     0     5    34 
0014 PREC 1140 - BIRMNGHAM FIR          0     1     1    39     1     0    23     3     7    48 
0015 PREC 1150 - ADAMSVILLE CH          0     0     0    20     0     0    88     0     9    59 
0016 PREC 1160 - FAITH CHAPEL           0     0     0     6     0     0    27     0     1    11 
0017 PREC 1170 - HUDSON MIDDLE          0     0     0     1     0     0     0     0     1     0 
0018 PREC 1180 - BARRETT ELEME          0     0     0     2     0     0     7     0     0     5 
0019 PREC 1190 - INGLENOOK ELE          1     0     0     1     0     0     6     0     0     2 
0020 PREC 1200 - NORWOOD COMMU          0     0     0     2     1     0     4     0     0     1 
0021 PREC 1210 - GLEN OAKS ELE          0     0     0     1     0     0    11     0     1     5 
0022 PREC 1220 - WILLOW WOOD R          0     0     0     2     0     0     8     0     0     0 
0023 PREC 1230 - NEW RISING ST          1     0     0     4     0     0    14     0     1    10 
0024 PREC 1240 - MT. PILGRIM B          0     0     0     1     0     0     3     0     0     2 
0025 PREC 1250 - HILLVIEW FIRE          1     0     1     9     0     0    46     2     5    42 
0026 PREC 1260 - SHEPHERD CENT          0     0     2     5     0     0     6     0     0     1 
0027 PREC 1270 - HOOPER CITY R          0     0     0     3     0     0     1     0     1     3 
0028 PREC 1280 - OLIVER ELEMEN          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0029 PREC 1290 - NORTH BIRMING          0     0     0     0     0     0     2     0     0     2 
0030 PREC 1300 - NORTH BIRMING          0     0     0     1     0     0     1     0     0     0 
0031 PREC 1310 - BROWNSVILLE C          0     0     0     0     0     0     5     0     0     0 
0032 PREC 1320 - SANDUSKY COMM          0     0     0    11     0     1    56     1     1    51 
0033 PREC 1330 - MORTON SIMPSO          0     0     0     0     0     0     1     0     0     2 
0034 PREC 1340 - MOUNT HEBRON           0     0     0     0     0     0     3     0     0     0 
0035 PREC 1350 - C. J. DONALD           0     0     0     2     0     0     8     0     1     4 
0036 PREC 1360 - NORTH AVONDAL          0     0     0     5     0     1     5     1     0     2 
0037 PREC 1370 - LIVELY HOPE B          0     0     0     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0038 PREC 1380 - ST. MARY'S CA          0     0     0     1     0     0     4     0     0     0 
0039 PREC 2010 - LEGION FIELD           0     0     0     1     0     1     3     0     1     2 
0040 PREC 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENI          1     1     2    67     1     0    59     5    27   117 
0041 PREC 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK          0     1     2    80     1     1    42     9    17   226 
0042 PREC 2040 - ENSLEY PARK R          0     0     0     2     0     1     5     0     0     3 
0043 PREC 2050 - HARRISON PARK          0     0     0     0     0     0     2     0     0     1 
0044 PREC 2060 - CHARLES A BRO          0     0     1     1     1     0     6     0     0     9 
0045 PREC 2070 - CENTRAL PARK           0     0     0     2     0     0     6     0     0     7 
0046 PREC 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERN          2     0     0    25     1     1    18     2    11    41 
0047 PREC 2090 - SIXTH AVENUE           0     0     0     4     0     0    11     0     0     2 
0048 PREC 2100 - MEMORIAL RECR          0     0     0     0     0     0     1     0     0     1 
0049 PREC 2110 - SOUTHSIDE HOM          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     1     0 
0050 PREC 2120 - DUNBAR-ABRAMS          0     0     0     0     0     0     1     0     0     0 
0051 PREC 2130 - MINOR ELEMENT          0     0     1     1     0     0     2     0     0     0 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JAMES PAUL BERETTA                           176     .37     06 = MARY MAXWELL                                 154     .33 
   02 = JOSEPH F. BREAULT                             26     .06     07 = ROY S. MOORE                              13,277   28.24 
   03 = RANDY BRINSON                                273     .58     08 = BRYAN PEEPLES                                300     .64 
   04 = MO BROOKS                                  9,493   20.19     09 = TRIP PITTMAN                               3,076    6.54 
   05 = DOM GENTILE                                   41     .09     10 = LUTHER STRANGE                            20,195   42.96 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
0052 PREC 2140 - NEW BEGINNING          0     0     0     3     0     0    10     1     0    12 
0053 PREC 2150 - BRIGHTON SENI          0     0     0     0     0     0     3     0     0     3 
0054 PREC 2160 - JEFFERSON COU          0     0     0    16     0     0     9     1     5    28 
0055 PREC 2170 - HEMPHILL SCHO          0     0     0     3     0     0     1     0     0     2 
0056 PREC 2180 - AVONDALE PUBL          0     0     0    39     0     0    21     2    12   108 
0057 PREC 2190 - WIGGINS LIBRA          0     0     1     4     0     0     1     0     0     0 
0058 PREC 2200 - CENTRAL PARK           1     0     0     1     0     0     5     0     0     3 
0059 PREC 2210 - JONESBORO ELE          0     1     0    11     0     0    24     0     3    14 
0060 PREC 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELE          1     0     0    48     1     3    10     0     5    37 
0061 PREC 2230 - AVONDALE ELEM          1     0     0    65     1     2    29     4    24   114 
0062 PREC 2240 - FIRE DEPARTME          0     0     0     3     0     0     5     0     0     5 
0063 PREC 2250 - MORE THAN CON          0     0     0     0     0     0     3     0     0     3 
0064 PREC 2260 - WILKERSON MID          0     0     0     0     0     0     2     0     0     1 
0065 PREC 2270 - MOUNT ZION MI          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     2 
0066 PREC 2280 - WEST END ACAD          0     0     0     0     0     0     3     0     0     0 
0067 PREC 2290 - EAST ENSLEY P          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0068 PREC 2300 - BUSH HILLS AC          0     0     0     2     0     1     4     1     1     6 
0069 PREC 2310 - MT. ZION COMM          0     0     0     1     0     0     2     0     0     0 
0070 PREC 2320 - MINISTRY CENT          5     0     2    31     0     0    19     1     8    62 
0071 PREC 2330 - HENRY CRUMPTO          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     1 
0072 PREC 2340 - THOMPSON MANO          0     0     1     4     0     0    12     0     0    16 
0073 PREC 2350/5270 - OXMOOR V          0     0     3    44     0     1    22     2     4    33 
0074 PREC 2360 - BESSEMER CITY          0     0     0     1     0     0    10     0     0     8 
0075 PREC 2370 - NEW BETHEL BA          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0076 PREC 2380 - FIVE POINTS W          0     0     0     1     0     0     1     0     1     3 
0077 PREC 2390 - ROOSEVELT CIT          0     0     0     0     0     0     1     0     0     2 
0078 PREC 2400 - WENONAH HIGH           0     0     0     1     0     0     0     0     0     1 
0079 PREC 2410 - BRYANT CHAPEL          0     0     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0080 PREC 2420 - BELL WALLACE           0     0     0    10     0     0     3     2     3    11 
0081 PREC 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRA          0     1     0     9     0     0     4     0     1    11 
0082 PREC 2440 - SOUTHTOWN HOU          0     0     0     0     0     2     2     0     0     1 
0083 PREC 3010 - HUNTER STREET          1     0     3   141     0     2    65     3    21   181 
0084 PREC 3015 - HOOVER MET SP          1     1     3   250     4     2   163     5    56   323 
0085 PREC 3020 - PLEASANT HILL         12     0     1   248     0     1   584     7    66   539 
0086 PREC 3030 - PLEASANT GROV          1     0     2   102     0     1   330     2    40   292 
0087 PREC 3040 - PRINCE OF PEA          7     2     8   335     1     3   250     6    91   595 
0088 PREC 3050 - PLEASANT RIDG          4     0     2    71     1     2   167     2    34   210 
0089 PREC 3060 - BESSEMER CIVI          0     0     4    30     0     3   102     0    12   123 
0090 PREC 3070 - MT. OLIVE COM          2     0     4   172     0     0   425    11    39   315 
0091 PREC 3080 - MORGAN RD UNI          3     0     2   152     0     4   240     2    18   231 
0092 PREC 3090 - BROOKLANE COM          0     1     3    64     0     0   146     1    25   155 
0093 PREC 3100 - BAGLEY JUNIOR          2     0     4    79     1     2   295     2    38   194 
0094 PREC 3110 - OAKMONT PRESB          3     0     5   163     0     1    89     1    38   305 
0095 PREC 3120 - ADAMSVILLE BA          3     0     2    32     0     0   182     4    12   109 
0096 PREC 3130 - SHADES CREST           4     1     4   172     2     4   120     9    31   238 
0097 PREC 3140 - VALLEY CREEK           1     0     3    67     0     0   195     3    36   223 
0098 PREC 3150 - UNION HILL BA          1     0     1    78     1     0   236     0    18   191 
0099 PREC 3160 - ROSS BRIDGE W          1     2     0   180     1     5   121     7    29   206 
0100 PREC 3170 - ALLIANCE COMM          0     0     0    37     0     0   193     0    16   115 
0101 PREC 3180 - CORNER SCHOOL          1     0     3    54     0     0   167     1    25   133 
0102 PREC 3190 - DOLOMITE W FI          0     0     0     1     0     0    10     0     0     3 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JAMES PAUL BERETTA                           176     .37     06 = MARY MAXWELL                                 154     .33 
   02 = JOSEPH F. BREAULT                             26     .06     07 = ROY S. MOORE                              13,277   28.24 
   03 = RANDY BRINSON                                273     .58     08 = BRYAN PEEPLES                                300     .64 
   04 = MO BROOKS                                  9,493   20.19     09 = TRIP PITTMAN                               3,076    6.54 
   05 = DOM GENTILE                                   41     .09     10 = LUTHER STRANGE                            20,195   42.96 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
0103 PREC 3200 - MAURICE L. WE          0     0     0    21     0     1   115     1     7    67 
0104 PREC 3210 - MINOR FIRE ST          1     0     0    23     0     1    49     2     9    32 
0105 PREC 3220 - OAK GROVE FIR          1     0     1    51     0     1   143     0    18    81 
0106 PREC 3230 - GRANT STREET           0     0     1    17     0     0    72     0     8    58 
0107 PREC 3240 - SYLVAN SPRING          0     0     0    50     0     0   115     0    13   115 
0108 PREC 3250 - BESSEMER FIRE          0     0     0     3     0     0     7     0     2     6 
0109 PREC 3260 - WEST JEFFERSO          1     0     0    23     0     0    90     0    16    72 
0110 PREC 3270 - MUSCODA COMMU          0     0     0     2     0     1    31     0     1    15 
0111 PREC 3280 - BROOKSIDE COM          0     0     0    18     0     0    55     0     7    46 
0112 PREC 3290 - MULGA TOWN HA          2     0     0     4     0     0    47     0     5    29 
0113 PREC 3300 - JOHNS COMMUNI          0     0     0    18     0     0    46     0     4    34 
0114 PREC 3310 - PARKWOOD CHUR          0     0     1    12     0     0    24     0     7    46 
0115 PREC 3320 - MAYTOWN BAPTI          0     0     0     5     0     0    25     0     3    14 
0116 PREC 3330 - FIRST BAPT CH          0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0117 PREC 4010 - GARDENDALE CI          4     2     6   219     2     3   530     6    56   442 
0118 PREC 4015 - GARDENDALE MT          2     0     4   157     0     4   408     4    57   313 
0119 PREC 4020 - TRUSSVILLE FI          2     1    17   286     1     1   389     5   122   572 
0120 PREC 4030 - CENTER POINT           0     0     2    40     0     1   155     0    15   151 
0121 PREC 4040 - TRUSSVILLE CI          5     0     8   159     0     4   245     9    74   329 
0122 PREC 4050 - CLAY COMMUNIT          5     0     2   175     0     0   373     3    62   318 
0123 PREC 4060 - HILLDALE BAPT          0     0     5    34     1     2    66     2     3    82 
0124 PREC 4070 - TARRANT CITY           0     0     0    25     2     1   109     0     6   102 
0125 PREC 4080 - NORTH PARK BA          1     1     9   165     0     2   274     2    59   307 
0126 PREC 4090 - FULTONDALE FI          0     0     7    92     0     2   150     3    33   164 
0127 PREC 4100 - MOUNTAIN VIEW          0     0     3    68     1     1   142     1    26   157 
0128 PREC 4110 - ROCK SCHOOL C          0     0     1    60     0     2   150     3    15   156 
0129 PREC 4120 - LIFE CHURCH            2     0     2    59     0     3   128     2    20   169 
0130 PREC 4130 - WARRIOR CITY           0     0     4    38     0     1   154     1    15   135 
0131 PREC 4140 - LEEDS CIVIC C          1     0     0    36     0     4    82     1     7    93 
0132 PREC 4150 - PALMERDALE UN          2     0     3    71     1     2   184     4    23   170 
0133 PREC 4160 - CENTER POINT           0     0     1    29     0     1    57     2    11    71 
0134 PREC 4170 - KIMBERLY TOWN          0     0     0    77     0     0   232     2    34   149 
0135 PREC 4180 - BRADFORD SANC          1     0     0    28     0     1   199     3    17   127 
0136 PREC 4190 - ZAMORA TEMPLE          0     0     2    67     0     0    59     3    20   100 
0137 PREC 4200 - FULTONDALE SE          0     0     4    62     0     0   139     0    11   142 
0138 PREC 4210 - MORRIS SENIOR          1     0     0    66     0     0   190     3    25   165 
0139 PREC 4220 - IRONDALE SENI          0     0     0    23     0     1    17     0     3    28 
0140 PREC 4230 - GUIDING LIGHT          0     0     0    21     0     0    63     1    20    75 
0141 PREC 4240 - IRONDALE CITY          0     0     0    27     0     3    22     3    12    41 
0142 PREC 4250 - TRAFFORD CITY          0     0     0    11     0     0    83     0     6    54 
0143 PREC 5010 - HOOVER PARK &          0     0     2    99     2     2    77     6    25   126 
0144 PREC 5020 - VESTAVIA HILL          6     1     7   290     2     1   153    12    93   544 
0145 PREC 5030 - SHADES MTN IN          4     0     9   223     1     4   162    10    54   343 
0146 PREC 5035 - FULLNESS CHRI          1     0     0    45     0     3    37     3    21    60 
0147 PREC 5040 - METROPOLITAN           5     0     8   276     0     0   167     3    59   540 
0148 PREC 5050 - HOMEWOOD PUBL          2     1     6   173     0     2    99     5    55   342 
0149 PREC 5060 - SAINT PETER T          2     0    10   191     0     5   133     6    48   279 
0150 PREC 5070 - NEW MERKEL CA          2     0     5   166     1     6   105     9    48   334 
0151 PREC 5080 - BROOKWOOD BAP          4     1     4   191     1     4   111     3    75   533 
0152 PREC 5090 - LEEDS FIRST U         10     0     3   160     0     4   267     2    66   365 
0153 PREC 5100 - BLUFF PARK UN          1     0     6   184     2     6   133     6    42   233 
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
UNITED STATES SENATOR 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JAMES PAUL BERETTA                           176     .37     06 = MARY MAXWELL                                 154     .33 
   02 = JOSEPH F. BREAULT                             26     .06     07 = ROY S. MOORE                              13,277   28.24 
   03 = RANDY BRINSON                                273     .58     08 = BRYAN PEEPLES                                300     .64 
   04 = MO BROOKS                                  9,493   20.19     09 = TRIP PITTMAN                               3,076    6.54 
   05 = DOM GENTILE                                   41     .09     10 = LUTHER STRANGE                            20,195   42.96 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
  (CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)       01    02    03    04    05    06    07    08    09    10 
                                   ------------------------------------------------------------ 
0154 PREC 5110/5180 - MOUNTAIN          4     1     1   195     1     3    81     7   166  1141 
0155 PREC 5120 - HORIZON CHURC          0     0     3   158     0     1   105     9    44   211 
0156 PREC 5130 - MOUNTAIN BROO          2     0     1   147     0     1    67     1    62   548 
0157 PREC 5140 - LIBERTY PARK           5     0    10   148     0     2   111     3    49   351 
0158 PREC 5150 - MCELWAIN BAPT          2     1     0   111     0     2    64     4    67   254 
0159 PREC 5160 - SAINT THOMAS           5     2    10   145     0     2   101     3    24   213 
0160 PREC 5170 - EDGEWOOD ELEM          4     0     0   102     1     3    71     5    23   221 
0161 PREC 5190 - CHEROKEE BEND          0     0     0   105     0     0    50     0    98   392 
0162 PREC 5200 - MOUNTAINTOP C          6     0     2   100     0     1    75     5    20   139 
0163 PREC 5210 - HOMEWOOD EXCE          1     0     4    74     0     2    29     2    20   128 
0164 PREC 5220 - TOWN VILLAGE           2     0     3   118     1     1    61     5    29   259 
0165 PREC 5230 - HOOVER PUBLIC          2     0     2    60     0     0    59     3    14    84 
0166 PREC 5240 - SHADES CAHABA          2     0     0    74     0     1    48     2    31   156 
0167 PREC 5250 - CHURCH OF THE          2     0     3    93     0     1    80     3    42   138 
0168 PREC 5260 - MOUNTAIN BROO          0     1     0    48     1     0    15     1    25   216 
0169 PREC 5280 - BIRMINGHAM BO          0     0     0    29     0     0     9     0    11   132 
0170 PREC 5290 - AFTON LEE COM          0     0     0     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 
0171 BESSEMER ABSENTEE                  0     0     0    21     0     0    18     1     3    22 
0172 BIRMINGHAM ABSENTEE                2     0     0    60     0     1    42     6    16   153 
0173 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     0    11     0     1     7     0     2     7 
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